Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	02-09-2	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		3 8 11 0 11 8 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Tab settings		
To the Honorable Commissione.	1026646	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Name of conveying party(ies): SCANZ COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	1:30.04	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Mr. Sande Stewart
•		Internal Address: c/o Isaacman, Kaufman
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attac	ched? Yes ✔ No	Painter
Nature of conveyance:		(Company)
	Merger	
	•	Street Address: 8484 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 850
	Change of Name	
Other_Notice of Judgment		
		City: Beverly Hills State: CA Zip: 90211
06/02/03 Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or patent number	mber(s):	1
., , ,		ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s) 6,681,398
	Additional numbers att	tached? Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Steven R. Lowy, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\\\\40.00
Isaacman, Kaufman & Painter		Enclosed
internal Address		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 8484 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 850		8. Deposit account number:
		16-0070
City: Beverly Hills State: CA Zip:	90211	
	DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE
9. Signature.		
	,	<u> </u>
Steven R. Lowy		01/29/04
Name of Person Signing	— <i>/</i> —	Signature Date
Total number	of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments, and documents:
FRAMPER 00000077 160070 468 Maibdocu	ments to be recorded with Commissioner of Patents & 1	n required cover sheet information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments n, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 014943 FRAME: 0826

👰 N, KAUFMAN & PAINTER, P.C. LOS A Filshire Blvd., Suite 850 90211 cly Hills, CA. ිම්) 782-7700 JÖHN A. CLARKE, CLERK Plaintiff Sande Stewart ORNEY(S) FOR SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF LOS ANGEL **CASE NUMBER** Sande Stewart BC286599 Plaintiff(s) JUDGMENT BY Scanz Communications, Inc., a Delaware corporation **COURT AFTER** DEFAULT Defendant(s) This cause came on to be heard before the Honorable Irving S. Feffer , on June 2 presiding in Department 51 , 2003, appearing as attorney for plaintiff(s)/cross-complainant(s), and it appearing that defendant(s)/cross-defendant(s), Scanz Communications, Inc., a Delaware corporation having been regularly served with process, having failed to appear and answer the plaintiff's complaint filed on December 6 and the default of said defendant(s)/cross-defendant(s) having been duty entered and evidence having been introduced in open session of this Court or having been considered by the Court: It is therefore ordered, adjudged, and decreed that plaintiff(s)/cross-complainant(s) Sande Stewart recover from said defendant(s)/cross-defendant(s) the principal sum of \$ 500,000 , interest on said sum to the date hereof in the sum of \$ 11,643 , and attorney's fees in the sum of \$ 33,062 36、2034年进行。2014年20 total of \$ 544,705 and dispursements amounting to the sum of \$ 754 , together with interest on said judgment as provided by law. The Clerk is ordered to enter the judgment. ായങ്ങൾ ജൻ ര മത്തിനാട് നിന്നു വാദ് CAR Of Cath Ward, County of Los Appends الار Irving S. Dated: June 2, 2003 Judge/Judge Pro Tempore

JUDGMENT BY COURT AFTER DEFAULT

. Lowy, SBN 74724

110

76J738 - R/10-85 RC040

PATENT

REEL: 014943 FRAME: 0827



THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED IS A FULL, TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL ON FILE AND OF RECORD IN MY OFFICE.

JUN 0 2 2003

JOHN A. CLARKE

(Executive Officer/Clerk of the Superior
Count of California, County of Los Angeles.

PATENT REEL: 014943 FRAME: 0828

RECORDED: 01/30/2004